
           

October/November Musicians - MUSIC MINISTER SCHEDULE  
      

Weekend Day/Date  TIME  MUSICIANS/SONG LEADERS 
 October       

1 Saturday, October 2, 2021  5:30 pm Hoffman/ Guitar Group 

1 
Sunday, October 3, 2021 

 
9:00 am 

McLain/ Men’s Choir 

2 
Saturday, October 9, 2021 

 
5:30 pm 

Volunteers needed 

2 
Sunday, October 10, 2021 

 
9:00 am 

Rischling/Hughes/HS Choir 

3 
Saturday, October 16, 2021 

 
5:30 pm 

Volunteers needed 

3 
Sunday, October 17, 2021 

 
9:00 am 

McLain/Men’s Choir 

4 
Saturday, October 23, 2021 

 
5:30 pm 

Graham/Newman Choir 

4 
Sunday, October 24, 2021 

 
9:00 am 

Graham/Klein 

5 
Saturday, October 30, 2021 

 
5:30 pm 

Kahl/White 

5 
Sunday, October 31, 2021 

 
9:00 am 

Kahl/Rojas/Women’s Choir 

1 
Monday, November 1, 2021 

All Saints Day 
5:00 pm 

Hoffman/ Guitar Group 

 

 November      

1 Saturday, November 6, 2021  
5:30 pm 

Hoffman/ Guitar Group 

1 
Sunday, November 7, 2021 

 
9:00 am 

McLain/ Men’s Choir 

2 
Saturday,  November 13, 2021 

 
5:30 pm 

Graham/Newman Choir 

2 
Sunday,  November 14, 2021 

 
9:00 am 

Rischling/Hughes/HS Choir 

3 
Saturday,  November 20, 2021 

 
5:30 pm 

Kahl/Rojas 

3 
Sunday,  November 21, 2021 

 
9:00 am 

McLain/Men’s Choir 

 
Tuesday,  November 23, 2021 Thanksgiving 

Mass 
6:00 pm 

Graham/Kuskie 

4 
Saturday,  November 27, 2021 

 
5:30 pm 

Volunteers needed 

4 
Sunday,  November 28, 2021 

 
9:00 am 

Kahl/Milburn 

 


